G2-2 Electronics
23Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or your local Numatics distributor/sales office visit www.numatics.com.
G2-2 Fieldbus Communications Electronics
Why use Numatics Fieldbus communication electronics? Modular Reality
• No internal wiring simplifies assembly
• Up to 192 discrete output points and 32 valve solenoids and
96 input points per communication mode
• Enhanced diagnostics include discrete I/O status with short circuit protection

gle and double Z-Boards types installed in the manifold sub-bases. All G2-2
communication modules support 32 output drivers for valve solenoid coils.
How to Order
1) Assembly Kit Selection
Each valve station must specify valve type and configuration.
B
Electrical / Electronic
Type & Location
C = Communication Module
Valve Series
B = 2035 Series
Number of Valve Stations*
A = 1
B = 2
C = 3
D = 4
E = 5
F = 6
G = 7
H = 8
A K C 0 0
Options
STD = Standard
MUF = Muffler in End Plates
A06 = End plate with ports on left
end only, mounting plate
only on right end
D11 = A06 w/Muffler in End Plates
14X = External Pilot
Port Type
N = NPTF
G = Metric
End Plate Port Size
4 = 1/2"
0 0
I = 9
J = 10
K = 11
L = 12
M = 13
N = 14
O = 15
P = 16
Q = 17
R = 18
S = 19
T = 20
U = 21
V = 22
W = 23
X = 24
Y = 25
Z = 26
2 = 27
3 = 28
4 = 29
5 = 30
6 = 31
7 = 32
D 4 N STD
p
n
eu
a
ir
e
G2-2 Electronics
33Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or your local Numatics distributor/sales office visit www.numatics.com.
When Ordering:
AKC Manifold Assembly Kit with Fieldbus Electronics
• Shaded components described by Assembly Kit (AK)